
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (737) LRD CLOSING DATE: 05 DECEMBER 2019 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: Forty five (45_ 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 
APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER PLANT 
PRODUCTION INPUTS (FERTILIZERS, LIME AND CHEMICALS) AS AND WHEN REQUIRED – 
AT A FIXED RATE - FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS IN THE KWA-ZULU NATAL PROVINCE 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/45 Shezoh General Trading cc 1 R416 271.00 

2/45 Neslin Trading  1 R272 756.83 

3/45 Xolisisizwe Trading and Projects cc 1 R72 390 792.11 

4/45 Phobozi Trading cc  1 No form of offer ON SBD 3.3 

5/45 LLTV Services Pty Ltd  1 R414 155.11 

6/45 Metric Industrial Supplies cc 1 R347 701.28 

7/45 Akha Holdings Pty Ltd  1 R237 502.23 

8/45 Retrolex 208 cc t/a Retrolex IT Solutions  1 R341 849.00 

9/45 Vhasane Cleaning Cateri ng and Building Enterprise cc 1 R329 973.00 

10/45 Tsekemi Trading Enterprise cc 1 R249 609.85 

11/45 Maqhama Business Enteprise Pty Ltd 1 R362 528.20 

12/45 Sikolethu Trading Enterprise cc 1 R284 843.90 

13/45 Ganwa Consulting and Development cc 1 R259 714.53 

14/45 Dynamic SA Holding Pty Ltd 1 R306 355.00 

15/45 Siphindlela Majoobela Pty Ltd  1 R316 769.95 

16/45 Phumlekhaya General Trading  1 R427 429.50 

17/45 Maskhey General Trading cc 1 R287 141 

18/45 Ndvwenjane Trading  1 R408 867.53 

19/45 Safda Fertiliser Company Pty Ltd  1 R44 373.52 

20/45 Amaseme Trading Pty Ltd 1 R217 008.90 



 

 

21/45 Mushoma Security Services and Projects  1 R347 384.95 

22/45 Aekas Trading Pty Ltd  1 R186 878.80 

23/45 Sciobiz Pty Ltd t/a Wispa Solutions  1 R298 801.15 

24/45 Malujuh Projects Pty Ltd  1 R222 205.69 

25/45 Mosgadi Group  1 R193 763.65 

26/45 Fabs Projects Pty Ltd 1 R299 197.71 

27/45 Vuna Seeds and Projects Pty Ltd 1 R184 987.09 

28/45 Siza Nolwazi Trading and Investment Pty Ltd 1 R310 696.20 

29/45 BD IT Solutions cc  1 R365 582.18 

30/45 Alwasande Trading Pty Ltd  1 R232 781.00 

31/45 Avela Amakha Projects cc 1 R269 594.00 

32/45 Amahle and Wamke Trading  1 R409 016.29 

33/45 Nutri SA  1 R280 515.91 

34/45 Ltondi Security Services and Projects  1 R232 229.47 

35/45 Caps M Trading & Projects 1 R315 936.05 

36/45 Skhanyiso Construction and Trading cc 1 R231 766.23 

37/45 Tondani Security Services and Projects  1 R358 489.81 

38/45 Apple Bear Business Enterprise 1 R344 562.11 

39/45 Siyakhulis Trading cc 1 R280 476.60 

40/45 NN Dladla Trading cc 1 R347 252.00 

41/45 Aya & Sbo Business Trading Enterprise cc 1 R322 044.00 

42/45 Sfucwana's Trading Enterprise Pty Ltd 1 R336 012.00 

43/45 N & C Civils  1 R369 903.28 

44/45 Ezamasishi Business Enterprise cc 1 R277 359.00 

45/45 Mkhuluza's Business Trading Enterprise cc  1 R378 840 


